
8000

92
00

9800

10600

10000

60
00

10200

6600

9600

10400

980
0

94
00

5200

8600

10600

5000

6400

10400

104
00

10200

98
00

10000

10
20
0

9000

5800

9600

98
00

8800
10
00
0

8600

9400

9600

8400

9200

820
0

94
00

52
00

80
00

580
0

54
00

9000

8800

92
00

5600

52
00

840
0

5600

60
00

9000

7800

86
00

6200

540
0

76
00

5400

8400

6600

6800

74
00

7400

6400

6400

70
00

7000

7200

72
00

50
00

5000

56
00

560
0

8800

8800

6400

6400

66
00

66
00

6200

62
00

5200

5200

6800

68
00

5800

58
00

86
00

8600

48
00

48
00

70
00

7000

7200

7200

60
00

60
00

84
00

84
00

7400

74
00

8000

8000

7600

7600

8200

8200

7600 7600

80
00

8000

8200

8200

7400 74
00

7400

7200

7200

70
00

7000

6800

68
00

68
00

660
0

66
00

6600

6400

64
00

64
00

5000

5000

50
00

6000

6000

6000

6000

620
0

6200

6200

6200

5200

5200

520
0

52
00

7800

7800

7800

7800

580
0

5800

5800

5600

56
00

5400

5400

5400

5400

U
ni
on

A
qu
ed
uc
t

Union
Aqueduc

t

M
urdock

C
anal

Murdock Canal

Salt Lake City Aqueduct

Salt
LakeC

ityAqued
uct

Sa
lt
La
ke
Cit
yA
qu
ed
uct

Jordan
Aqueduct

North
U
nion

C
anal

Al
ta
 Aq
ue
du
ct

Ba
ttle

Cre
ek

Pr
ov
o R

ive
r

Lost
C
reek

ProvoRiver

Battle Creek Debris
Basin Reservoir

N
15
60

E

W 1600 N

N
SK

YL
INE

DR

E 950 NORTH ST

SKYLINE
D
R

C
A
N
A
L
DR

TIMPANOGOSPKWY

N
 6
00
 E

TIM

PA

NOGASBLVD

N
 1
10
0 
E

ECENTERST

N
 2
80
 W

N
 2
00
 E

N
75

E

N
40
0
E

N
 1
00
0 
E

N
 1
00
 W

ES
T
 S
T

N
 8
00
 E

EH
EATH

ERRD

E 1600 N

N
 4
00
 E
A
ST
 S
T

E 200 S

E 1200 N

N
 M
A
IN
 S
T

W 800 N E 800 N

N State St

Provo
C
a

nyo
n
Rd

Pr
ov
o 
Ca
ny
on
 R
d

¬«52£¤89

£¤189

Groom

Crank

Gwt

Bl
ac
kb
ir
d 
2

Dr
y 
Ca
ny
on

M
ckinley Drive

Pr
ov
o 
Ri
ve
r P
ar
kw
ay

Indian Hills

Bo
nn
ev
il
le
 S
ho
re
li
ne
 T
ra
il

Murdock Canal

Ireland

Boneville Shoreline

Pr
ov
o 
Ri
ve
r 
Pa
rk
w
ay Pole Canyon

Fi
ri
ng
 R
an
ge

Lindon
 Herita

ge

Batt
le C

reek

Bo
nn
ev
ill
e 
Sh
or
el
in
e T
ra
il

Bonneville Shoreline Trail

Orem 800 N Trail

Curley Springs

Murdock Canal Trail

M
urdock C

anal Trail

Dr
y C
an
yo
n

D
ry
 C
an
yo
n

Little Baldy

Li
tt
le
 B
al
dy

Canyon Glen

Christmas
City

Nunns

Olmstead

Springdell

Wicks

Bridal
Veil
Falls

Big Baldy

Little Baldy

Dry Canyon

Pole Canyon

Squaw Hollow

Sumac
Hollow

40
°2
2'
N

40
°2
1.
5'
N

40
°2
1'
N

40
°2
0.
5'
N

40
°2
0'
N

40
°1
9.
5'
N

40
°1
9'
N

40
°2
2'
N

40
°2
1.
5'
N

40
°2
1'
N

40
°2
0.
5'
N

40
°2
0'
N

40
°1
9.
5'
N

40
°1
9'
N

111°36.01'W111°36.5'W111°37'W111°37.5'W111°38'W111°38.5'W111°39'W111°39.5'W111°40'W111°40.5'W111°41'W111°41.5'W111°42'W

111°36.01'W111°36.5'W111°37'W111°37.5'W111°38'W111°38.5'W111°39'W111°39.5'W111°40'W111°40.5'W111°41'W111°41.5'W111°42'W

0 0.5 10.25
Miles

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

Land Ownership

State: 1394 Acres (97%)

USFS: 25 Acres (2%)

Private: 18 Acres  (1%)

mpanunto
10/18/2020 1015
Acres from GPS

North American 1983 Datum.

1,437 acres as of 10/17/20 @ 1916

Range
UT-NWS-001080
10/18/20 Day

Ownership


